MASSACHUSETTS PY23
HOMELESS VETERANS’ REINTEGRATION PROGRAM
Support for our veterans who are homeless or at risk of homelessness and streamline the enrollment of Homeless Veterans
Program Participants into a Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) Workforce Program at an American Job Center
(AJC) IAW VPL 03-16

For more information on the HVRP Program, visit: https://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets/programs/hvrp

ﬁ\ DEPARTMENT OF
wassuie | CAREER SERVICES

ClearPath for Veterans New England (Year 3)

Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program Massachusetts
CIear Path AJC Co-Enrollment # 36539

FOR VETERANS ) .
\\ ”, ) NEW ENGLAND Addre'ss.. 84 Antiem St. Devens, MA 01434
NS // Supporting the Journey HOME Website: https://clearpath.org/
= Social Media: facebook.com/ClearpathNE

Service Delivery Areas: Massachusetts: Essex, Franklin, Hamden, Middlesex, and Worcester Counties.
New Hampshire: Cheshire, Hillsborough, and Rockingham Counties.

Alex Whitelaw Andrew Aculina
Interim, HVRP Program Manager Employment Specialist
Email: Awhitelaw@clearpathne.org aaculina@clearpathne.org
Phone: 978-996-6305 Phone: 978-996-9713
Covering: Worcester Covering: Hillsborough, NH
Worcester, Northeast MA (Essex County)
Craig Phelps
Employment Specialist Yanitza Mendez
Email: cphelps@clearpathne.org *Supportive Services for Veteran Families (SSVF)
Phone: 978-872-0446 Program Coordinator
Covering: Western MA Email: Ymendez@clearpathne.org

Phone: 978-972-8857

Service Delivery Areas: MA: Suffolk, Essex,
Barnstable, Worcester, Middlesex, Norfolk,
Plymouth NH: Belknap, Carroll, Cheshire, Coos,
Grafton, Hillsborough, Merrimack, Rockingham,
Strafford, Sullivan

AJC Referral POC:

Brian Andrews Brian.Andrews@detma.org
Rodney Evans Rodney.Evans@detma.org
Michael Drummey Michael.Drummey@detma.org
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NEW ENGLAND CENTER

AND HOME FOR VETERANS

New England Center and Home for Veterans (Year 2)
Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program Massachusetts
AJC Co-Enrollment # 38389

Address: 17 Court Street, Boston, MA 02108

NECHV Front Desk: Phone: 617-371-1800

Website: www.nechv.org

Social Media: facebook.com/NECHV

Service Delivery Areas: Suffolk, Middlesex, Essex, Plymouth, Norfolk, Bristol, and Barnstable Counties.

Bill O’'Brien

Director of Employment and Training
Email: billobrien@nechv.org

Office: 617-371-1716 Ext 1715
Phone: 781-915-9340

Sarah Sanchez

Employment and Training Coordinator
(Essex and Middlesex Counties)

Email sarah.sanchez@nechv.org
Office: 617 371-1729

Phone: 781-708-7233

Hector Fuentes

Senior Employment and Training
Specialist

Email: hector.fuentes@nechv.org
(Suffolk and Norfolk Counties)
Office: 617-371-1811

Phone: 781-407-1007

*Supportive Services for Veteran Families (SSVF)

Gina Thomas

Employment and Training Specialist
(Suffolk and Norfolk Counties)
Email: Vegina.thomas@nechv.org
Office: 617-371-1816

Phone: 781-742-874-0549

Fax: 617-371-1791

Kevin Almeida Employment Specialist

(Bristol, Barnstable, and Plymouth Counties)
Veterans Transition House, New Bedford (NECHV
HVRP Subcontract)

Email: kevin.almeida@vetshouse.org

1297 Purchase Street New Bedford, MA 02740
Phone: 774-206-7002

Marta Budu-Arthur, MSW, LICSW | Director of Community Stabilization Services
Office: 617-371-1706 | Phone: 857-303-1444 | Fax: 617-371-1707

Email: marta.budu-arthur@nechv.org

MASSHIRE AIC Referral POC:
Dennis Pellegrino Dennis.Pellegrino@detma.org

Effective 7/1/2023-6/30/2024
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The Bridge Club of Lowell (Year 1)

D W,
g‘”&,{p"% Incarcerated Veterans’ Transition Program (IVTP)
.. AJC Co-Enroliment # 00036
Wﬁ“]' = I"ﬁﬂﬂ1 Address: 33 East Merrimack Street Lowell, MA 01852-1204
The Bridge Club Website: https://bridgeclubofgreaterlowell.org
of Greater Lowell Social Media: facebook.com/TheBridgeClubofGreaterLowell

Service Delivery Areas:
Massachusetts: Essex and Middlesex, Counties
New Hampshire: Hillsborough and Rockingham Counties.

Project Title: Incarcerated Veterans’ Transition Program (IVTP)

*The Incarcerated Veterans Transition Program (IVTP) is designed to help ex-offender veterans who are
at risk of homelessness to reenter the workforce. The program provides direct services through a case
management approach- to link incarcerated veterans with appropriate employment and life skills support
as they transition from a correctional facility into the community.

Robert Cox
Executive Director
Email: bobc@bridgecluboflowell.org
Phone: 978-815-8994 Denae Pritts
Administrative Lead
Email: denaep@bridgecluboflowell.org
Bradley Zucchino Office: 978-454-6191
Operation Manager/Director Cell: 978-302-5637
Email: bradleyz@bridgecluboflowell.org
Phone: 978-454-6191

MASSHIRE AIC Referral POC:
Daniel Boland — MassHire Lowell daniel.boland@ mass.gov
Michael Drummey — MassHire Lawrence Michael.Drummey@mass.gov
Christopher Feugill — Haverhill Christopher.Feugill3@mass.gov
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Veterans Inc. - Massachusetts (Year 1)

Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program Massachusetts
AJC Co-Enrollment # 00058

Address: 69 Grove Street Worcester, MA 01605-2600
£\ Website: https://www.veteransinc.org

Social Media: facebook.com/Veteransinc

VETERANS

Service Delivery Areas: Worcester, Hampden, Hampshire, Franklin, and Middlesex Counties.

Nicole Buck Katherine Person

Senior Grant Lead Director of Client Services

Email: nicolebuck@veteransinc.org Email: katherineperson@veteransinc.org
Phone: 508-988-5040 Phone: 508-340-8189

MASSHIRE AJC Referral POC:
William (Bill) Ryan William.Ryan@detma.org
Michael Hess Michael.Hess@detma.org
James Acker james.acker@mass.gov
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Volunteers of America — Massachusetts (Year 1)

v// V()lunteefg Incarcerated Veterans’ Transition Program (IVTP)

f . . AJC Co-Enrollment # 00060

of America Address: 441 Center Street Jamaica Plain, MA 02130-1831
MASSACHUSETTS Website: https://www.voamass.org

Social Media: facebook.com/voamassachusetts

Service Delivery Areas: Essex, Middlesex, Norfolk, and Suffolk Counties.

Project Title: Incarcerated Veterans’ Transition Program (IVTP)

The Incarcerated Veterans Transition Program (IVTP) is designed to help ex-offender veterans who are at
risk of homelessness to reenter the workforce. The program provides direct services through a case
management approach- to link incarcerated veterans with appropriate employment and life skills support
as they transition from a correctional facility into the community.

Kyle Palmstrom

Program Director / Case Manager for HVRP & IVTP
Email: Kpalmstrom@voamass.org

Phone: 617-992-6430

Bryan Willie

IVTP Case Manager/ Employment
Coordinator
Email:bwille@voamass.org
Phone: 857-319-0353

*Supportive Services for Veteran Families (SSVF) Phone: 617-390-2323
**Grant Per diem Program (GPD) Howard Bennett @ Mass Bay Veteran Center Phone: 239-878-5496

MASSHIRE AJC Referral POC:
John McKenna John.Mckenna@detma.org
Dennis Pellegrino dennis.pellegrino@detma.org

Effective 7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Updated: 02/15/2024 v5
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Volunteers of America — Massachusetts (Year 1)

v// VOluntCGrS | Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program
OfAmcriCZl AJC Co-Enrollment # 00061 | .
Address: 441 Center Street Jamaica Plain, MA 02130-1831
MASSACHUSETTS Website: https://www.voamass.org
Social Media: facebook.com/voamassachusetts

Service Delivery Areas: Barnstable, Bristol, and Plymouth Counties.

Kyle Palmstrom

Program Director / Case Manager for HVRP & IVTP
Email: Kpalmstrom@voamass.org

Phone: 617-992-6430

Bryan Willie

Outreach Specialist

Email: bwillie@voamass.org
Phone: 857-507-7451

*Supportive Services for Veteran Families (SSVF) 617-390-2323
**Grant Per diem Program (GPD) Howard Bennett @ Mass Bay Veteran Center 239-878-5496

MASSHIRE AJC Referral POC:
John McKenna John.Mckenna@detma.org
Dennis Pellegrino dennis.pellegrino@detma.org
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BORDERING GRANTS OPERATING IN MA

Operation Stand Down Rhode Island (Year 3)
Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program

AJC Co-Enrollment #: 36583

Address: 110 Hartford Ave. Johnston RI, 02919
Website: www.osdri.org

Social Media: facebook.com/standdownRI

Serving Veterans Since 1993

Service Delivery Areas:
Massachusetts: Bristol Counties
Rhode Island: Bristol, Kent, Newport, Providence, and Washington Counties.

Tyrone Smith George R. Luttge

Director | Employment and Employment and Training Specialist
Housing Email: gluttge@osdri.org

Email: TyroneSmith@osdri.org Phone: 401-383-4730

Phone: 401-383-4730

MA AIC Referral POC:
Erin Campbell Erin.Campbell@detma.org
Matt Sutton Matt.sutton@detma.org

Effective 7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Updated: 02/15/2024 v5
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v "vI‘ P‘ R N S\ Veterans Inc. — Rhode Island (Year 1)
Z 2 | .

Homeless Veterans Reintegration Program Massachusetts
AJC Co-Enrollment # 00057

£~ N\ Address: 69 Grove Street Worcester, MA 01605-2600
Website: https://www.veteransinc.org

Social Media: facebook.com/Veteransinc

Service Delivery Areas:
Massachusetts: Bristol County, Norfolk, and Plymouth Counties
Rhode Island: All of Rhode Island, including Providence, Bristol, Newport, Kent, and Washington Counties.

Daniel Lepore

HVRP Grant Lead Chris Main

Veterans Inc 860 A Waterman Ave, Suite 6 Case Manager

East Providence RI, 02914 860 A Waterman Ave, Suite 6

Email: daniellepore@veteransinc.org East Providence RI, 02914

Phone: 508-769-7321 Phone: 774-364-5529

Fax: 401-223-6533 Email: christophermain@veteransinc.org

David Tuetken

Raymond McGinnis Case Manager

Case Manager 860 A Waterman Ave, Suite 6
860 A Waterman Ave, Suite 6 East Providence RI, 02914

East Providence RI, 02914 Phone: 401-382-7167

Phone: 774-670-2100 davidtuetken@veteransinc.org

Email: raymondmcginnis@veteransinc.org

MA AIC Referral POC:
Erin Campbell Erin.Campbell@detma.org
James Schmit James.Schmit@detma.org
James Gouzias James.Gouzias2@mass.gov

Effective 7/1/2023-6/30/2024
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